DATE

07-10-25
07-10-25
07-24-25
07-24-25

07-31-25

TIME
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

2:00 PM

PROBATE DOCKET

CAUSE #

PRO8007

PRO8013

PRO8006

PRO8O11

PRO8O15

JULY 2025

ESTATE

JANIE FRIDAY DAVIS
PEGGY VANARSDALL
ALBEZA WAGMAN
DOROTHY SCHRIDER

RITA SUZETTE DICKEY

ATTORNEY
STEVE CRAWFORD
RUSTY ALLEN

STAN PEAVY
TOBY REDDELL

TOBY REDDELL

FILED FOR RECORD

JUL 30 2025

PINA GHLLIAM. COUNTY CLERK
YOUNG COUNTY. TEXAS



